A1545P12
Drawing
Technical data
Nominal forward current 350 / 700 mA
Maximum forward current 800 / 1600 mA
Ambient temperature range -25 … +45°C
tc 85°C
tp rated 65°C

voltage
at tp=85 oC
Max. forward
voltage
at tp=25 oC
Power
consumption
at tp=25 oC
Efficacy  at
tp=25 oC
Expected efficacy
of
at tp rated
Energy
classification
A1545P12-350-740 740/359 4550 lm 4350 lm  350 mA 66,0 V 70,2 V 24,1 W 190 lm/W 183 lm/W C
A1545P12-350-750 750/359 4550 lm 4350 lm  350 mA 66,0 V 70,2 V 24,1 W 190 lm/W 183 lm/W C
A1545P12-350-757 757/359 4550 lm 4350 lm 350 mA 66,0 V 70,2 V 24,1 W 190 lm/W 183 lm/W C
A1545P12-350-840 840/359 4100 lm 3900 lm 350 mA 66,0 V 70,2 V 24,1 W 171 lm/W 165 lm/W D
www.alsc.pl 1/3 03/30/2026
A1545P12
A1545P12-700-740 740/359 4550 lm 4350 lm  700 mA 33,0 V 35,1 V 24,1 W 190 lm/W 183 lm/W C
A1545P12-700-750 750/359 4550 lm 4350 lm  700 mA 33,0 V 35,1 V 24,1 W 190 lm/W 183 lm/W C
A1545P12-700-757 757/359 4550 lm 4350 lm  700 mA 33,0 V 35,1 V 24,1 W 190 lm/W 183 lm/W C
A1545P12-700-840 840/359 4100 lm 3900 lm  700 mA 33,0 V 35,1 V 24,1 W 171 lm/W 165 lm/W D
              A1545P12-350
Multiplier tp  25 oC tp  45 oC tp  65 oC tp  85 oC If 175 mA If 350 mA If 525 mA If 700 mA
Expected luminous flux 1 0,98 0,95 0,92 0,52 1 1,46 1,89
Efficacy 1 0,98 0,96 0,94 1,09 1 0,94 0,88